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Saturday   9:30 am Lanes 1 - 22Plum Hollow Family Center
Team Standings In Each Division

Points Points Team Scratch High High
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers

Division1
1 13 10 Rockton Hononegah-F 0 0 952 5870 1063 1063
2 18 3 Machesney Park Harlem-A 0 0 966 5815 1004 1004
3 1 4 Oswego East - B 0 0 897 5714 1048 1048
4 22 9 LaSalle-Peru - E 0 0 933 5609 980 980
5 17 11 Oswego H.S. - G 0 0 881 5548 981 981
6 2 17 Rockford Guilford - K 0 0 944 5523 1032 1032
7 10 15 Yorkville - I 0 0 843 5453 945 945
8 9 12 Moline - H 0 0 849 5347 986 986
9 12 18 Huntley - L 0 0 829 5331 961 961

10 6 16 Sterling - J 0 0 875 5257 994 994
11 20 5 Freeport - C 0 0 798 4806 852 852
12 3 6 Marengo - D 0 0 801 4786 869 869

Division2
1 4 14 Individual 6 - I6 0 0 944 5682 1049 1049
2 11 8 Individual 4 - I4 0 0 925 5562 1033 1033
3 19 7 Individual 3 - I3 0 0 877 5280 913 913
4 21 2 Individual 2 - I2 0 0 857 5156 901 901
5 5 1 Individual 1 - I1 0 0 825 4960 916 916
6 14 13 Individual 5 - I5 0 0 749 4506 0 0

Average List of Regular Team Members
z    Division 1: 6 Games

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- Total Pins
Sarah Doughty 1342 6 223 279 279 164 164 1342
Sarah Legoo 1308 6 218 235 235 235 235 1308
Kailyn Davis 1293 6 215 278 278 233 233 1293
Allison Roberts 1282 6 213 245 245 205 205 1282
Alexis Born 1270 6 211 256 256 217 217 1270
Abigail Helsinger (CL) 1238 6 206 225 225 225 225 1238
Rhiannon Reynolds 1233 6 205 230 230 219 219 1233
Zoee Pavlak (Bel N) 1229 6 204 234 234 234 234 1229
Kamryn Oscepinski 1219 6 203 224 224 169 169 1219
Kathryn Schmudde 1213 6 202 255 255 255 255 1213
Addison Brien 1205 6 200 214 214 196 196 1205
Cassidy Vincent (Ro) 1204 6 200 223 223 170 170 1204
Alison Sloniker 1198 6 199 256 256 178 178 1198
Abbie Wilkerson (RE) 1197 6 199 224 224 185 185 1197
Emilee Mullranin 1185 6 197 234 234 189 189 1185
Emma Taft 1182 6 197 236 236 167 167 1182
Caitlyn Bucher 1182 6 197 223 223 173 173 1182
Samantha Watson 1177 6 196 257 257 201 201 1177
Erica DeBello 1171 6 195 217 217 192 192 1171
Alexis Aumann 1167 6 194 236 236 202 202 1167
Preslee Sutherland (K) 1165 6 194 216 216 198 198 1165
Skylar Houseman 1164 6 194 225 225 177 177 1164
Ryleigh Terry (RI) 1162 6 193 237 237 210 210 1162
Camryn Perra 1154 6 192 254 254 182 182 1154
Sunnie Bowker 1153 6 192 224 224 212 212 1153
Samantha Kallstrom 1142 6 190 236 236 154 154 1142
Chloe Harmon (RI) 1139 6 189 216 216 195 195 1139
McKenzie Trickle 1135 6 189 232 232 204 204 1135
Kaitlyn Ryder (Sy) 1133 6 188 227 227 227 227 1133
Grace Egan 944 5 188 199 199 0 944
Gianna Deleon 1131 6 188 234 234 148 148 1131
Kaylena Baker (Bel) 1130 6 188 223 223 167 167 1130
Justyce Vongphakdy 564 3 188 225 225 225 225 564
Bella Santeliz 1127 6 187 212 212 176 176 1127
Sara Wilson 1125 6 187 224 224 177 177 1125
Kemya Moore (MV) 1122 6 187 215 215 194 194 1122

BLS-2023/AS 35.04.04 licensed to Alan Nordman - Plum Hollow Family CenterBLS-2023/AS 35.04.04 licensed to Alan Nordman - Plum Hollow Family CenterBLS-2023/AS 35.04.04 licensed to Alan Nordman - Plum Hollow Family CenterBLS-2023/AS 35.04.04 licensed to Alan Nordman - Plum Hollow Family CenterBLS-2023/AS 35.04.04 licensed to Alan Nordman - Plum Hollow Family CenterBLS-2023/AS 35.04.04 licensed to Alan Nordman - Plum Hollow Family CenterBLS-2023/AS 35.04.04 licensed to Alan Nordman - Plum Hollow Family CenterBLS-2023/AS 35.04.04 licensed to Alan Nordman - Plum Hollow Family CenterBLS-2023/AS 35.04.04 licensed to Alan Nordman - Plum Hollow Family Center2/15/2025  3:53 pm  Page 1 of 6



2025 Oregon Sectional - Girls2/15/2025    Week 6 of 6 Page 2

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- Total Pins
Kaitlynn Doerner (Sy) 1121 6 186 213 213 165 165 1121
Maddy Fabish (StB) 1116 6 186 236 236 174 174 1116
Maya Santeliz 1113 6 185 211 211 169 169 1113
Annalise Ricci 1109 6 184 255 255 255 255 1109
Leah Ricci 1106 6 184 205 205 205 205 1106
Alondra Gonzalez (RE) 1103 6 183 211 211 201 201 1103
Diem Beach 1103 6 183 214 214 193 193 1103
Ashlin Teves 1103 6 183 214 214 184 184 1103
Emma Pernice (K) 1099 6 183 222 222 183 183 1099
Madeline Williford 908 5 181 244 244 187 187 908
Olivia Barton 1088 6 181 212 212 177 177 1088
Haylie Sloniker 1086 6 181 214 214 193 193 1086
Zuri Watson 1079 6 179 210 210 162 162 1079
Jana Boudreau 895 5 179 211 211 0 895
Callie Walters 1073 6 178 204 204 156 156 1073
Ashlyn Tenglin 1072 6 178 212 212 163 163 1072
Anna Stillmunkes 712 4 178 189 189 184 184 712
Kilah Figenbaum (OT) 1061 6 176 237 237 178 178 1061
Mya Stone (Aub) 1060 6 176 188 188 182 182 1060
Siarra Houseman 1059 6 176 194 194 187 187 1059
Riley Flaningam 701 4 175 209 209 0 701
Rilynn Birdsely (UT) 1047 6 174 229 229 177 177 1047
Katarina Weigel (Sy) 1044 6 174 226 226 125 125 1044
Kayla Miller 1042 6 173 199 199 163 163 1042
Katie Scaletta 1039 6 173 182 182 169 169 1039
Hailey Semenchuk 1035 6 172 219 219 139 139 1035
Abby Watermann (MRo) 1031 6 171 186 186 186 186 1031
Mercedes Rico 1029 6 171 200 200 200 200 1029
Natsha Henning 686 4 171 214 214 0 686
Grace Parli (MV) 1021 6 170 200 200 164 164 1021
Kaitlyn Miller 1021 6 170 198 198 169 169 1021
Paige Lewis (DK) 1013 6 168 197 197 197 197 1013
Chloe Pruett 1011 6 168 182 182 159 159 1011
Lexi Johnson (Gen) 1002 6 167 181 181 153 153 1002
Hailey Conderman 996 6 166 198 198 153 153 996
Prianca Waters 992 6 165 178 178 145 145 992
Katelyn Durnell (Gen) 990 6 165 206 206 153 153 990
Myleigh Forseth 990 6 165 179 179 172 172 990
Seline Rodriguez 490 3 163 183 183 183 183 490
Kylee Horton 652 4 163 181 181 0 652
Mackenzie Miller 162 1 162 162 162 162 162 162
Madeline Willers (UT) 971 6 161 182 182 159 159 971
Jade Williams (MV) 969 6 161 179 179 160 160 969
Emily Johns (RC) 968 6 161 180 180 180 180 968
Gabriella Magrini 963 6 160 184 184 138 138 963
Kara Garcia 954 6 159 177 177 152 152 954
Carli Bailey (Or) 950 6 158 220 220 220 220 950
Emily Casey (Bel) 947 6 157 192 192 192 192 947
Josie Egilske 309 2 154 162 162 0 309
Delaney Jourdan 772 5 154 191 191 0 772
Sophia Sandoval (Harv) 914 6 152 170 170 138 138 914
Autumn Bakley 297 2 148 159 159 159 159 297
Ally Wyffels 296 2 148 152 152 144 144 296
Phinley Wright 877 6 146 188 188 131 131 877
Payton Coffman 729 5 145 177 177 0 729
Krystal Macias 581 4 145 189 189 0 581
Levi Taft 285 2 142 158 158 0 285
Mia Almeida 135 1 135 135 135 135 135 135
MyKayla Torres 134 1 134 134 134 134 134 134
Alexis Horton 791 6 131 202 202 148 148 791
Leah Williford 125 1 125 125 125 0 125
Maura Mittelsteadt 748 6 124 147 147 107 107 748
Morgan Zumpf 101 1 101 101 101 101 101 101
Evelyn Milton 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
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Kailey Harper 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Delilah Michels 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Audrey Crisp 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Aleha Munoz 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Allyn Fosbinder 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Macy Neff 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Raine Olesen 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Brooke Rup 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Bethanie Norman 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Genesis Matute 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Raegan Vinopal 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Marlee Doty 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Kaelyn Keegan 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Chloe Bedin 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Chloe Broughton 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Natalie Abruzzo 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Mackenzie Olson 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Aydia Petre 0 0 120 0 0 0 0

z    Division 2: Less Than 6 Gam
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- Total Pins
Abigail Lawson 344 2 172 199 199 145 145 344

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop

ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- Total

1 - Individual 1 - I1
1 Rilynn Birdsely (UT) 174 1047 6 178 170 177 177
6 Madeline Willers (UT) 161 971 6 163 155 159 159
7 Lexi Johnson (Gen) 167 1002 6 174 166 153 153
8 Katelyn Durnell (Gen) 165 990 6 172 164 153 153
9 Carli Bailey (Or) 158 950 6 163 155 220 220

2 - Individual 2 - I2
11 Kemya Moore (MV) 187 1122 6 194 186 194 194
13 Grace Parli (MV) 170 1021 6 176 168 164 164
14 Jade Williams (MV) 161 969 6 165 157 160 160
19 Abby Watermann (MRo) 171 1031 6 173 165 186 186
20 Paige Lewis (DK) 168 1013 6 170 162 197 197

3 - Machesney Park Harlem-A
263 Alexis Born 211 1270 6 214 206 217 217
264 Allison Roberts 213 1282 6 216 208 205 205
265 Ashlin Teves 183 1103 6 185 177 184 184
266 Sara Wilson 187 1125 6 191 183 177 177
267 Hailey Semenchuk 172 1035 6 176 168 139 139
268 Chloe Bedin 120 0 0 0
269 Chloe Broughton 120 0 0 0
270 Natalie Abruzzo 120 0 0 0

4 - Oswego East - B
240 Mia Almeida 135 135 1 137 134 135 135
241 Grace Egan 188 944 5 190 183 0
242 Bella Santeliz 187 1127 6 189 181 176 176
243 Kathryn Schmudde 202 1213 6 208 200 255 255
244 Maya Santeliz 185 1113 6 189 181 169 169
245 Bethanie Norman 120 0 0 0
246 Caitlyn Bucher 197 1182 6 204 196 173 173
247 Genesis Matute 120 0 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop
ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- Total

5 - Freeport - C
219 Diem Beach 183 1103 6 185 177 193 193
220 Alexis Horton 131 791 6 133 125 148 148
221 Maura Mittelsteadt 124 748 6 127 119 107 107
222 Mercedes Rico 171 1029 6 175 167 200 200
223 McKenzie Trickle 189 1135 6 195 187 204 204

6 - Marengo - D
286 Kayla Miller 173 1042 6 176 168 163 163
287 Callie Walters 178 1073 6 180 172 156 156
288 Payton Coffman 145 729 5 147 140 0
289 Krystal Macias 145 581 4 149 143 0
290 Gabriella Magrini 160 963 6 164 156 138 138
291 Morgan Zumpf 101 101 1 103 100 101 101
292 Autumn Bakley 148 297 2 150 146 159 159

7 - Individual 3 - I3
21 Kaylena Baker (Bel) 188 1130 6 193 185 167 167
23 Emily Casey (Bel) 157 947 6 159 151 192 192
24 Zoee Pavlak (Bel N) 204 1229 6 206 198 234 234
26 Sophia Sandoval (Harv) 152 914 6 157 149 138 138
27 Mya Stone (Aub) 176 1060 6 179 171 182 182

8 - Individual 4 - I4
28 Preslee Sutherland (K) 194 1165 6 200 192 198 198
30 Emma Pernice (K) 183 1099 6 189 181 183 183
32 Kaitlynn Doerner (Sy) 186 1121 6 188 180 165 165
38 Kaitlyn Ryder (Sy) 188 1133 6 190 182 227 227
39 Katarina Weigel (Sy) 174 1044 6 181 173 125 125

9 - LaSalle-Peru - E
133 Kaitlyn Miller 170 1021 6 176 168 169 169
205 Kamryn Oscepinski 203 1219 6 209 201 169 169
206 Camryn Perra 192 1154 6 197 189 182 182
207 Annalise Ricci 184 1109 6 186 178 255 255
208 Leah Ricci 184 1106 6 189 181 205 205
209 Evelyn Milton 120 0 0 0
210 Kailey Harper 120 0 0 0
293 Aydia Petre 120 0 0 0

10 - Rockton Hononegah-F
271 Samantha Kallstrom 190 1142 6 195 187 154 154
272 Kailyn Davis 215 1293 6 219 211 233 233
273 Abigail Lawson 172 344 2 175 171 145 145
274 Addison Brien 200 1205 6 202 194 196 196
275 Riley Flaningam 175 701 4 179 173 0
276 Emilee Mullranin 197 1185 6 201 193 189 189
277 Mackenzie Olson 120 0 0 0

11 - Oswego H.S. - G
248 Samantha Watson 196 1177 6 202 194 201 201
249 Delaney Jourdan 154 772 5 158 151 0
250 MyKayla Torres 134 134 1 136 133 134 134
251 Rhiannon Reynolds 205 1233 6 209 201 219 219
252 Sunnie Bowker 192 1153 6 198 190 212 212
253 Zuri Watson 179 1079 6 181 173 162 162
254 Raegan Vinopal 120 0 0 0
255 Marlee Doty 120 0 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop
ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- Total

12 - Moline - H
224 Gianna Deleon 188 1131 6 192 184 148 148
225 Allyn Fosbinder 120 0 0 0
226 Natsha Henning 171 686 4 174 168 0
227 Siarra Houseman 176 1059 6 180 172 187 187
228 Skylar Houseman 194 1164 6 201 193 177 177
229 Macy Neff 120 0 0 0
230 Chloe Pruett 168 1011 6 172 164 159 159
231 Ally Wyffels 148 296 2 151 147 144 144

13 - Individual 5 - I5
41 Abigail Helsinger (CL) 206 1238 6 211 203 225 225
45 Abbie Wilkerson (RE) 199 1197 6 203 195 185 185
47 Alondra Gonzalez (RE) 183 1103 6 185 177 201 201
49 Emily Johns (RC) 161 968 6 166 158 180 180

14 - Individual 6 - I6
50 Kilah Figenbaum (OT) 176 1061 6 178 170 178 178
52 Maddy Fabish (StB) 186 1116 6 193 185 174 174
54 Cassidy Vincent (Ro) 200 1204 6 203 195 170 170
55 Chloe Harmon (RI) 189 1139 6 191 183 195 195
57 Ryleigh Terry (RI) 193 1162 6 196 188 210 210

15 - Yorkville - I
232 Myleigh Forseth 165 990 6 172 164 172 172
233 Raine Olesen 120 0 0 0
234 Alison Sloniker 199 1198 6 202 194 178 178
235 Haylie Sloniker 181 1086 6 188 180 193 193
236 Anna Stillmunkes 178 712 4 183 177 184 184
237 Emma Taft 197 1182 6 204 196 167 167
238 Levi Taft 142 285 2 144 140 0
239 Brooke Rup 120 0 0 0

16 - Sterling - J
211 Hailey Conderman 166 996 6 173 165 153 153
212 Kara Garcia 159 954 6 166 158 152 152
213 Phinley Wright 146 877 6 152 144 131 131
214 Olivia Barton 181 1088 6 186 178 177 177
215 Sarah Doughty 223 1342 6 226 218 164 164
216 Delilah Michels 120 0 0 0
217 Audrey Crisp 120 0 0 0
218 Aleha Munoz 120 0 0 0

17 - Rockford Guilford - K
278 Kylee Horton 163 652 4 168 162 0
279 Madeline Williford 181 908 5 184 177 187 187
280 Justyce Vongphakdy 188 564 3 192 187 225 225
281 Alexis Aumann 194 1167 6 198 190 202 202
282 Sarah Legoo 218 1308 6 225 217 235 235
283 Josie Egilske 154 309 2 156 152 0
284 Seline Rodriguez 163 490 3 166 161 183 183
285 Leah Williford 125 125 1 127 124 0
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18 - Huntley - L
256 Jana Boudreau 179 895 5 185 178 0
257 Erica DeBello 195 1171 6 201 193 192 192
258 Kaelyn Keegan 120 0 0 0
259 Mackenzie Miller 162 162 1 164 161 162 162
260 Katie Scaletta 173 1039 6 179 171 169 169
261 Ashlyn Tenglin 178 1072 6 181 173 163 163
262 Prianca Waters 165 992 6 170 162 145 145
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